November 5, 2019
Ms. Cheryl A. Gayheart
Regulatory Affairs Director
Southern Nuclear Operating Co., Inc.
3535 Colonnade Parkway
Birmingham, AL 35243
SUBJECT: EDWIN I. HATCH NUCLEAR PLANT – BIENNIAL PROBLEM IDENTIFICATION
AND RESOLUTION INSPECTION REPORT 05000321/2019013 AND

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
02-17,
2E21C001A,
2E21C001A 2019-
01-31,
2E21C001B,
2E21C001B 2019-
02-19,
2P41C001A 2010-
11-29,
2P41C001A 2018-
03-25,
2P41C001C -
PUE137M02,
2P41C001C short,
R22-S007-ES-M02
Phase B,
Corrective
Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
10649708 Cables Submergence in
Various Pull Box
09/26/2019
Condition Report
(CR) 10645352,
10645692,
10647593,
10649106,
10649651
Drawings  B-28015 Unit 1 and 2 Isometric Drain
Lines for Att 5 Racks
Revision 0
B-45555 Seismic Configuration
Control Requirements
Version 3.0
H-16062 Nuclear Boiler System
P&ID
Version
57.0
H-16332 Unit No. 1 HPCI System
P&ID
Version
67.0
H-23352 Single Line Drawing
Emergency Station Service
Ver. 24.0
H-23358 Single Line Diagram 4160 V
Bus 2 G
Revision
21.0
H-23362 Single Line Diagram 600 V
Bus 2C & 2D
Version
39.0
H-26020 Unit No. 2 HPCI System
P&ID
Version
62.0
H26015 RHR System P&ID Version
60.0
Engineering